GUAM REGIONAL TRANSIT AUTHORITY

FIXED ROUTE BUS SERVICE — SOUTHERN SHUTTLE
Agat, Santa Rita, Umatac, Merizo, Inarajan & Talofofo

g-\onal Trans‘.a‘. -

g
SOUTHERN SHUTTLE P —

Agat, Umatac, Merizo, Inarajan, Talofofo 5~ 7.

1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run 4th Run 5th Run 6th Run 7th Run 8th Run

Transit Stops 5:30AM 7:15AM 9:15AM 11:15AM 1:30PM 3:15PM 5:15PM 7:15PM
Arrive | Depart | Arrive Depart | Arrive Depart | Arrive | Depart Arrive | Depart | Arrive | Depart | Arrive Depart | Arrive | Depart
1 Agat Mayor's Office 5:30 7:15 9:15 11:15 1:30 3:15 5:15 7:15
2 |Pagachao Ghura Office 5:35 S:36 | 7:20 | 7:21 | 9:20 | 9:21 | 11:20 | 11:21 1:35 1:36 | 3:20 | 3:21 | 5:20  5:21 | 7:20 | 7:21
3 Santa Ana Church Entrance 5:39 @ 5:40 | 7:24 | 7:25  9:24 | 9:25 | 11:24 | 11:25 1:39 | 1:40 | 3:24 | 3:25 | 5:24 | 5:25 | 7:24 | 7:25
4 | Memorial Park Umatac 5:47 @ 5:48 | 7:32 | 7:33 | 9:32 | 9:33 | 11:32 | 11:33 1:47 | 1:48 | 3:32 | 3:33  5:32 | 5:33 | 7:32 | 7:33
5 |Umatac Mayor's Office 5:51 5:52 | 7:36 | 7:37 | 9:36 | 9:37 | 11:36 | 11:37 1:51 1:52 | 3:36 | 3:37 | 5:36  5:37 | 7:36 | 7:37
6 |Umatac Fire Station 5:55  5:56 | 7:40 | 7:41  9:40 | 9:41 | 11:40  11:41 1:55 | 1:56 | 3:40 | 3:41  5:40 | 5:41 | 7:40 | 7:41
7 Merizo Mayor's Office 6:04 605 7:49 7:50 | 9:49  9:50 | 11:49 | 11:50 g"n 2:04 | 2:05 | 3:49 | 3:50 | 5:49 | 5:50 7:49 7:50
8 Naputi Retail Store IVO Hemlani Merizo 6:10 @ 6:11 | 7:55 | 7:56 | 9:55 | 9:56 | 11:55 | 11:56 g 2:10 | 2:11 | 3:55 | 3:56 | 5:55 | 5:56 | 7:55 7:56
9 | Inarajan Mayor's Office 6:24 625 8:09 8:10 | 10:09 10:10 | 12:09 | 12:10 5 2:24 | 2:25 | 4:09 | 4:10  6:09 | 6:10 | 28:09 8:10
10 | Inarajan Public Health 6:29 6:30  8:14 | 8:15 | 10:14 | 10:15 | 12:15 | 12:15 ‘-"E 2:29 | 2:30 | 4:14 | 4:15 | 6:14 | 6:15 | 8:14 | 8:15
11 |McKrauts 6:34 | 6:35 | 8:19  8:20 | 10:19 | 10:20 | 12:19 | 12:20] WP 2:34 | 2:35 | 4:19 | 4:20 | 6:19 | 6:20 | 8:19 @ 8:20
12 Talofofo Surfside Beach 6:39 @ 6:40 @ 8:22 | 8:23  10:24 | 10:25 | 12:24 | 12:25 2:39 | 2:40 | 4:24 | 4:25 | 6:24 | 6:25 | 8:24 | 8:25
13 |Talofofo Mayor's Office 6:43 644 8:28 8:29 | 10:28 10:29 | 12:28 | 12:29 2:43 | 2:44 | 4:28 | 4:29  6:28 | 6:29 @ 8:28 | 8:29
14 |Talofofo Ghura Housing (upper) 6:45 646 8:30 | 8:31 | 10:30 | 10:31 | 12:30 | 12:31 2:45 | 2:46 | 4:30 | 4:31 | 6:30 | 6:31 | 8:30 | 8:31
15 | Windward Hills Apartments 6:49 6:50 @ 8:34  8:33 | 10:34 | 10:35 | 12:34 | 12:35 2:49 | 2:50 | 4:34 | 4:35  6:34 | 6:35  8:34 | 8:35
16 Hyundai Entrance, Santa Ana 7:01  7:02 | 8:46 | 8:47  10:46 | 10:47 | 12:46 | 12:47 3:01 | 3:02 | 4:46 | 4:47 | 6:46 | 6:47 | 8:46 | 8:47
17 Santa Rita Store 7:04  7:05  8:49 8:50  10:49  10:50 | 12:49 | 12:50 3:04 | 3:05 | 4:49 | 4:50 @ 6:49 | 6:50 8:49  8:50
18 |Baptist Church Entrance, Agat 7:07 7:08 | 8:52 | 8:53  10:52 | 10:53 | 12:52 | 12:53 3:07 | 3:08 | 4:52 | 4:53 | 6:52 | 6:53 | 8:52 | 8:53

19  Agat Mayor's Office 7:11 8:56 10:56 12:56 3:11 4:56 6:56 8:56

** Days of Operation: Monday - Saturday. No Service provided on Sundays and Holidays.**
**For all inquiries please contact GRTA's Dispatch Office at 647-7433/34/35.**
**NOTE: This schedule replace all previous published Bus Schedules. Effective December 09, 2020
Riders may connect with Blueline 2 at the Agat Mayor’s Office or Greenline at the Talofofo Mayor’s Office to
Agana; complete bus schedule is available on our website at grta.guam.gov.



